
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 

 
 

 

 

 

Phone: 

Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority

 

 

CFDA Number

 

 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 

 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 

 

Date      

 

 

 

Financial Assistance 

Award 
 

DENALI COMMISSION 
 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 

(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

 

Rev: 05/2008

01113-01

NPRHA Chenega Bay Small Boat Harbor
Rehabilitation

Total

 510  L Street, Suite  410

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$1,241,648.00

$0.00

$138,813.00

$0.00

$1,000,000.00

New Funding
Other Contributors Other Contributors Denali Commission 

$12,535.00
$0.00

8300 King Street
Anchorage, AK 99518-3066

Prior Period Funding

May 1, 2009

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$90,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

North Pacific Rim Housing Authority

$0.00
$12,535.00

90.100

07/23/2009

$90,300.00

Amended Award Conditions to the Financial Assistance Award Between the Denali Commission and North Pacific Rim
Housing Authority For Chenega Bay Small Boat Harbor Rehabilitation Award No. 1113, Amendment 1

All changes to the award conditions are noted below.

1.   Scope of Work
This amendment provides an increase of $138,813 in FY09 FHWA Section 1934 funds to the North Pacific Rim Housing
Authority (NPRHA) for the subject project.  The NPRHA is providing $12,535 in required match funds through its overall
project.  The increase is a result of escalating construction costs for remote site construction.  This increase will complete the
scope of work as originally awarded.

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended.

(907) 562-1444

NPRHA match

George Cannelos

December 31, 2010

Jennifer Price

95670000AL

$0.00

112 Stat 1854

Accounting Code 

Electronically Signed

Total

07/17/2009
Federal Co-Chair

through 

920072221

$138,813.00
Denali Commission 

$0.00

$0.00

$1,000,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$102,835.00
$0.00

797479755

$0.00
$1,138,813.00


